StencilFlex® LattiX™ Acoustic Grid
Notes
Type
Project
Framework and inserts sold separately CAUTION!
Do not suspend anything from the
LattiX grid.
This will lead to its structural collapse.
Ordering Guide
SFLTX
PRODUCT ID SIZE
LATTIX FELT COLOR
COLOR PALETTE WOOD FINISH PALETTE*
SFLTX StencilFlex 22 2x2 24" cells accoustic grid, fits minimum 5x5 feet 07 black D01 white ash
Acoustic LattiX™ size framework (5ft minimum carrying segments' size) 06 charcoal D02 silver teak
32 3x2 24" cells accoustic grid, fits minimum 6x8 feet 98 storm D03 clear maple
size framework (5ft minimum carrying segments' size) 04 light grey D04 washed ash
33 3x3 24" cells accoustic grid, fits minimum 7x7 feet 50 ivory D05 medium oak
size framework (7ft minimum carying segments' size) 05 white D06 planked oak
01 cream D07 dark walnut
82 barley D08 black pear
See detail example drawings on page 4
! Please ensure to order framework that matches these dimensions separately (see Framework
(SFF) spec sheet).
See page 3 for more details.
* Consult your local rep for colors available in Canada.
CLEANING PROTOCOL
FIRE SAFETY MARKERS
* See page 4 for more information.
3”
1”
2 1/2”
4”
3”
LattiX 2x2 24" Cell Grid
Shown with 5'x5' framework
LattiX 3x2 24" Cell Grid
Shown with 8'x6' framework
LattiX 3x3 24" Cell Grid
Shown with 7'x7' framework
Accoustic felt
Mounting bar
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-SFLTX.SPEC
October 12, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent number: 11,118,765
StencilFlex® LattiX™ Acoustic Grid
SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
Follow ordering guide to specify
FRAMEWORK: SFF-L(35)-L90(4)+T90(2)-W-120-IMW-1-CA(36)-RC
INDIRECT INSERT: SFLISL-5-500-80-35-120-DP-W
OTHER INSERTS: ...
TRACK DECORATIVES: ...
LATTIX: SFLTX-22-07
EXAMPLE CODE
SFLTX
22
SFLTX
22
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-SFLTX.SPEC
October 12, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent number: 11,118,765
StencilFlex® LattiX™ Acoustic Grid
07 BLACK 06 CHARCOAL
50 IVORY 05 WHITE
98 STORM
04 LIGHT GREY
01 CREAM 82 BARLEY
9MM COLORS
COLOR AND TEXTURE
9MM TEXTURES
D02 SILVER TEAK
D03 CLEAR MAPLE D04 WASHED ASH
D07 DARK WALNUT D08 BLACK PEAR
D05 MEDIUM OAK D06 PLANKED OAK
D01 WHITE ASH
LATTIX FELT COLOR PALETTE
LATTIX ACCOUSTIC GRID SIZES
2x2 - 24” cells
51”
51”
3x2 - 24” cells
75”
51”
3x3 - 24” cells
75”
75”
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 5 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-SFLTX.SPEC
October 12, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent number: 11,118,765
StencilFlex® LattiX™ Acoustic Grid
LATTIX SIZES WITH AVAILABLE STENCILFLEX FRAMEWORK
Framework
7’